No

DRIVER

9 Charles Stewart
1 Ronnie Gillespie
16 James Morrison
4 Scott Mutch
7 Bruce Scott
20 Michael Law
3 Graham Mutch
14 Graeme Harris
8 Sandy Scott
2 Martin Gillespie
17 Alan Dalgarno
18 Darren McDonald
19 Colin Mutch
15 Alan Harris
5 Andrew Little
21 Stuart Thorburn
6 Caden Dyer
12 Angus Beaton
11 Peter Beaton
10 Keith Stewart

Car

Renault
Peugeot
Vauxhall
Mazda
Ford
Citroen
Mazda
Ford
Ford
Peugeot
Ford
Vauxhall
Vauxhall
Ford
Ford
BMW
Ford
Suzuki
Suzuki
Renault

CLASS Club

4 63CC
5 63CC
5 63CC
3 63CC
4 63CC
4 63CC
3 63CC
5 63CC
4 63CC
5 63CC
4 63CC
5 63CC
5 63CC
5 63CC
1 63CC
3 63CC
1 63CC
5 HCC
1 HCC
4 63CC

TEST
ONE

52.3
54.1
46.9
51.5
51.2
49.8
54.1
49.5
58.8
55.5
47.6

48

55
59.6
76.9
65.4
97.3

61
83.9
60.7

TEST
TWO

60.5
60
57.1
56.5
61
58
59
62
67
75
58
7
65.9
84.2
84.5
86.5
84.5
64
138
65.6

TEST
THREE

37.1
39.6
38.4
37.7
38.3
39.7
39.1
40.8
36.7
43.5
39

41
41.1
42.1
46.6
55.4
122.4
44.4
48.3
37.9

TEST TEST
FOUR FIVE
44 109.9
42.5 106.9
47.8 1111
42.8 111.3
41.1 113.8
46.2 112.4
44 116.7
47.6 111.3
47.4 111.9
45.4 117.5
49.3 136.9
50.1 112.7
56.7 122.5
50.9 114.3
53.3 120.4
71.1
76.8

TEST
SIX

57.6 Retired - Brakes
109.6 Retired - Brakes
45.1 Retired-Went to check sheep

70.9
69.6
78.7
83.1
72.2
75.2
80.5
80.2
74.2
72.6

82
83.4
74.5
84.5
81.8

TEST
SEVEN

52.8
53.5
46.9
51.8

52
57.7
53.2
55.2

66
58.9
54.8
60.3

57
66.3

95
75.1
76.9

TEST
EIGHT

53.1
54.6
54.4
52.9

61
52.8
52.7
55.8
57.8
53.1
56.3
58.3
79.6
67.7
73.7

TOTAL

480.6
480.8
481.3
487.6
490.6
491.8
499.3
502.4
519.8
521.5
523.9
530.8
552.3
569.6
632.2
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
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